孚泰物联科技
SPECIALIZED MANUFACTURER
OF TUBULAR MOTORS
Website Wechat WhatsApp
宁波孚泰物联科技有限公司
地址：宁波市江北区长兴路199号4幢301,316,318室
电话：0574-89063860
网址：www.futaimotor.com

功能等级
Protection
Degree
行程圈数
Max Number
of Turns
长度
L1/L2
工作时长
Working
Time
电池容量
Batte�
Capacity
N.m rpm mm V W A Turn mm Month mAh
FT25LEU-1.1/24 1.1 24 25 9 10 0.9 IP22  ∞ 430/420 3-6 2500
FT25LEU-1.5/24 1.5 24 25 12 12 1 IP22  ∞ 430/420 3-6 2500
05 /NINGBO FUTAI NINGBO FUTAI/ 06
Features 产品特点
Product performance 产品性能
25mm mechanical DC tubular motor with its most stable and

电压
Rated voltage
功率
Rated Power
电流
Rated Current
功能等级
Protection
Degree
行程圈数
Max Number
of Turns
长度
L1/L2
N.m rpm mm V W A Turn mm
FT25DS-0.7/34(12V) 0.7 34 25 12/24 9 0.7/0.4 IP44  22 310/300
FT25DS-0.7/34(24V) 0.7 34 25 12/24 9 0.9/0.5 IP44 22 310/300
AC/DC transformer built-in
交/直流变换器
PCB

电流
Rated
Current
功能等级
Protection
Degree
行程圈数
Max Number
of Turns
长度
L1/L2
工作时长
Working
Time
N.m rpm mm V W A Turn mm Minute
FT35TEW-6/20 6 20 35 100~240 60 5 IP44  No limit 451/440  No limit
35DM is a DC input with manual override motor, it maybe the
world No.1 35mm motor with manual function. It is patented and
used for RV awning, size motor but stronge enough to drive more
than 3 meters awnings.

电流
Rated
Current
功能等级
Protection
Degree
行程圈数
Max Number
of Turns
长度
L1/L2
工作时长
Working
Time
N.m rpm mm V W A Turn mm
FT35DM-10/10(12V) 10 10 35 12 60 5 IP44  30 510/499 No limit
FT35DM-10/10(24V) 10 10 35 24 60 2.5 IP44  30 510/499 No limit
35mm rechargeable tubular motor with waterproof charging
po�, can be used outside door, more stronger for heavy or wide
blinds. 2500Amh for 6 month usage, and 5000Amh and LG batte�

功能等级
Protection
Degree
行程圈数
Max Number
of Turns
长度
L1/L2
工作时长
Working
Time
电池容量
Batte�
Capacity
N.m rpm mm V W A Turn mm Month mAh
FT35LE-6/20 6 20 35 12 60 5 IP22  ∞ 642/631 2-4 2500
Iow noise
tilt gear
Copper
motor

电压
Rated voltage
功率
Rated Power
电流
Rated Current
功能等级
Protection
Degree
行程圈数
Max Number
of Turns
长度
L1/L2
N.m rpm mm V W A Turn mm
FT25CE-1.1/28 1.1 28 25 9 10 0.9 IP22  ∞ 310/300
Solution 1:   AC/DC Adapter
Solution 2:   Solar panel
Solution 3:   Batte� Bank
方案 1： 交流/直流 适配器

电压
Rated voltage
功率
Rated Power
电流
Rated Current
功能等级
Protection
Degree
行程圈数
Max Number
of Turns
长度
L1/L2
N.m rpm mm V W A Turn mm
FT25DB-0.7/34(12V) 0.7 34 25 12 10 0.39 IP22  ∞ 310/300
FT25DB-0.7/34(24V) 0.7 34 25 24 10 0.68 IP22 ∞ 310/300
FT25LEZ  Motor
25mm zigbee mobile and voice control rechargeable sma� motor
25mm zigbee 语音和手机控制智能锂电池电机

电压
Rated voltage
功率
Rated Power
电流
Rated Current
功能等级
Protection
Degree
行程圈数
Max Number
of Turns
长度
L1/L2
N.m rpm mm V W A Turn mm
FT25LEZ-1.1/24 1.1 24 25 9 10 0.83 IP22  ∞ 454/444
Tuya Zigbee chip inside for sma� home connections mobile and voice control etc
Mini size for 38mm roller pipe
Obstacle detector to protect blinds
Li-ion batte� 2500mAh inside for 3-6 months use

电压
Rated voltage
功率
Rated Power
电流
Rated Current
功能等级
Protection
Degree
行程圈数
Max Number
of Turns
长度
L1/L2
N.m rpm mm V W A Turn mm
FT25TE-1.1/28 1.1 28 25 100~240 10 0.83 IP22  ∞ 430/420
FT25TE-1.5/28 1.5 28 25 100~240 12 1 IP22  ∞ 430/420
PCB
电路板
AC/DC transformer built-in
交直流变换器

电压
Rated voltage
功率
Rated Power
电流
Rated Current
功能等级
Protection
Degree
行程圈数
Max Number
of Turns
长度
L1/L2
N.m rpm mm V W A Turn mm
FT25TEW-1.1/28 1.1 28 25 100~240 10 0.83 IP22  ∞ 430/420
FT25TEW-1.5/28 1.5 28 25 100~240 12 1 IP22  ∞ 430/420
WiFi chip inside for sma� home connectings mobile and voice controls etc
Wide voltage 100 to 240V inputs make global applications easier
Unlimited stroke suitable for high blinds
Obstacle detector protects blinds

电流
Rated
Current
功能等级
Protection
Degree
行程圈数
Max Number
of Turns
长度
L1/L2
工作时长
Working
Time
N.m rpm mm V W A Turn mm minute
FT35DS-10/10 10 10 35 12/24 60 5/2.5 IP44  30 577/566 No limit
Red positive
Black negative
+
Mechanical limit of max 30 turns

电流
Rated
Current
功能等级
Protection
Degree
行程圈数
Max Number
of Turns
长度
L1/L2
工作时长
Working
Time
N.m rpm mm V W A Turn mm minute
FT35E-6/28 6 28 35 230 121 0.57 IP44  ∞ 451/440 4
FT35E-10/17 10 17 35 230 121 0.57 IP44  ∞ 451/440 4
FT35E-13/14 13 14 35 230 121 0.57 IP44  ∞ 451/440 4
Blue=Neutral
Brown=Life
Green/Yellow=Earth
AC 110V  or 230V

电流
Rated
Current
功能等级
Protection
Degree
行程圈数
Max Number
of Turns
长度
L1/L2
工作时长
Working
Time
N.m rpm mm V W A Turn mm minute
FT35EW-6/28 6 28 35 230 121 0.57 IP44  30 451/440 4
FT35EW-10/17 10 17 35 230 121 0.57 IP44  30 451/440 4
FT35EW-13/14 13 14 35 230 121 0.57 IP44  30 451/440 4
WiFi chip inside for sma� home applications,mobile app and
voice boxes,such as Amazon
Echo and google assistant etc
Unlimited stroke suitable for high blinds

电流
Rated
Current
功能等级
Protection
Degree
行程圈数
Max Number
of Turns
长度
L1/L2
工作时长
Working
Time
N.m rpm mm V W A Turn mm minute
FT35S-6/28 6 28 35 230 121 0.53 IP44  30 457/446 4
FT35S-10/17 10 17 35 230 121 0.53 IP44  30 457/446 4
FT35S-13/14 13 14 35 230 121 0.53 IP44  30 457/446 4
Limit switch
限位开关
Gearbox
变速箱

电流
Rated
Current
功能等级
Protection
Degree
行程圈数
Max Number
of Turns
长度
L1/L2
工作时长
Working
Time
N.m rpm mm V W A Turn mm minute
FT35R-6/28 6 28 35 230 121 0.53 IP44  30 577/566 4
FT35R-10/17 10 17 35 230 121 0.53 IP44  30 577/566 4
FT35R-13/14 13 14 35 230 121 0.53 IP44  30 577/566 4
Receiver inside for easy wiring and installation
Mechanical limit and 4 minutes running time keep motor
stable and long se�icing life
内置接收器，接线和安装更简便

电压
Rated voltage
功率
Rated Power
电流
Rated Current
功能等级
Protection
Degree
行程圈数
Max Number of
Turns
长度
L1/L2
N.m rpm mm V W A Turn mm
FT45DS-20/10 20 10 45 12/24 27 2.3/1.1 IP44  22 646/625
FT45DS-40/8 40 8 45 12/24 78 6.5/3.3 IP44  22 646/625
FT45DS-50/6 50 6 45 12/24 80 6.7/3.3 IP44  22 646/625
Dimension Drawing 外型尺寸
Speci�cation 规格
Inner Structure Picture 内部结构图
FT35TE  Motor

电流
Rated
Current
功能等级
Protection
Degree
行程圈数
Max Number
of Turns
长度
L1/L2
工作时长
Working
Time
N.m rpm mm V W A Turn mm Minute
FT35TE-6/20 6 20 35 100~240 60 5.7 IP22  No limit 451/440  No limit
NINGBO FUTAI/ 30
Dimension Drawing 外型尺寸
Speci�cation 规格
Inner Structure Picture 内部结构图

电流
Rated
Current
功能等级
Protection
Degree
行程圈数
Max Number
of Turns
长度
L1/L2
工作时长
Working
Time
N.m rpm mm V W A Turn mm Minute
FT45EW-20/15 20 15 45 230 205 0.89 IP44  22 697/476 4
FT45EW-50/12 50 12 45 230 205 0.64 IP44  22 441/420 4
Dimension Drawing 外型尺寸
Speci�cation 规格
Inner Structure Picture 内部结构图
FT45DM  Motor

电压
Rated voltage
功率
Rated Power
电流
Rated Current
功能等级
Protection
Degree
行程圈数
Max Number of
Turns
长度
L1/L2
N.m rpm mm V W A Turn mm
FT45DM-20/10 20 10 45 12 28 2.33 IP44  22 541/530
Small size for RV awning
DC 12V/24V input, manual handcrank function in case power o�
Stronge enough for 99% RV awnings
小尺寸专为房车遮阳棚定制

电流
Rated
Current
功能等级
Protection
Degree
行程圈数
Max Number
of Turns
长度
L1/L2
工作时长
Working
Time
N.m rpm mm V W A Turn mm Minute
FT45R-20/15 20 15 45 230 145 0.64 IP44  22 597/586 4
FT45R-40/15 40 15 45 230 198 0.86 IP44  22 597/586 4
FT45R-50/12 50 12 45 230 205 0.89 IP44  22 597/586 4
Receiver inside for easy wiring and installation
Mechanical limit and 4 minutes thermal protection
Can be used on lifting cu�ains or roller shutters in villa or
theater backdrop

电流
Rated
Current
功能等级
Protection
Degree
行程圈数
Max Number
of Turns
长度
L1/L2
工作时长
Working
Time
N.m rpm mm V W A Turn mm Minute
FT45E-20/15 20 15 45 230 205 0.89 IP44  ∞ 497/476 4
FT45E-50/12 50 12 45 230 145 0.64 IP44  ∞ 497/476 4
NINGBO FUTAI/ 34
Dimension Drawing 外型尺寸
Speci�cation 规格
Inner Structure Picture 内部结构图

电流
Rated
Current
功能等级
Protection
Degree
行程圈数
Max Number
of Turns
长度
L1/L2
工作时长
Working
Time
N.m rpm mm V W A Turn mm Minute
FT45LE-20/10 20 10 45 12 30 2.5 IP22  ∞ 640/619 3-6
Dimension Drawing 外型尺寸
Speci�cation 规格
Inner Structure Picture 内部结构图
35 /NINGBO FUTAI NINGBO FUTAI/ 34

电压
Rated voltage
功率
Rated Power
电流
Rated Current
功能等级
Protection
Degree
行程圈数
Max Number of
Turns
长度
L1/L2
N.m rpm mm V W A Turn mm
FT45M-30/15 30 15 45 230 191 0.83 IP44  22 586/575
FT45M-40/15 40 15 45 230 198 0.86 IP44  22 586/575
FT45M-50/12 50 12 45 230 205 0.89 IP44  22 586/575
Dimension Drawing 外型尺寸
Speci�cation 规格
Inner Structure Picture 内部结构图
Mechanical limit and 4 minutes thermal protection

电流
Rated
Current
功能等级
Protection
Degree
行程圈数
Max Number
of Turns
长度
L1/L2
工作时长
Working
Time
N.m rpm mm V W A Turn mm Minute
FT45S-20/15 20 15 45 230 145 2.05 IP44  22 466/445 4
FT45S-30/15 30 15 45 230 145 0.83 IP44  22 466/445 4
FT45S-40/15 40 15 45 230 145 0.86 IP44  22 466/445 4
FT45S-50/15 50 12 45 230 145 0.89 IP44  22 466/445 4
Dimension Drawing 外型尺寸
Speci�cation 规格
Inner Structure Picture 内部结构图
NINGBO FUTAI/ 38

电流
Rated
Current
功能等级
Protection
Degree
行程圈数
Max Number
of Turns
长度
L1/L2
工作时长
Working
Time
N.m rpm mm V W A Turn mm Minute
FT45MR-30/15 30 15 45 230 191 0.83 IP44  22 692/681 4
FT45MR-40/15 40 15 45 230 198 0.86 IP44  22 692/681 4
FT45MR-50/15 50 12 45 230 205 0.89 IP44  22 692/681 4
Dimension Drawing 外型尺寸
Speci�cation 规格
Inner Structure Picture 内部结构图
37 /NINGBO FUTAI

电压
Rated voltage
功率
Rated Power
电流
Rated Current
功能等级
Protection
Degree
行程圈数
Max Number
of Turns
长度
L1/L2
N.m rpm mm V W A Turn mm
FT59M-80/15 80 15 59 230 330 1.43 IP44  22 586/575
FT59M-100/12 100 12 59 230 345 1.52 IP44  22 586/575
FT59M-120/9 120 9 59 230 350 1.56 IP44  22 586/575
FT59M-140/7 140 7 59 230 403 1.75 IP44  22 586/575
Dimension Drawing 外型尺寸
Speci�cation 规格
Inner Structure Picture 内部结构图
Aluminun PlasticT38 C38-1 D38-1 Plastic